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Hi-I'm the CARFAX Xpert™. I'm here to help you better 
understand the data in this CARFAX Report. Did you know...

We checked over 5 billion records from thousands of
data sources for this vehicle
This vehicle qualifies for the CARFAX Buyback 
Guarantee
The last reported odometer reading was 61,002

Report Generated for Matthew L Timion For Personal Use Only

1992 HONDA CIVIC VX 
2HGEH2361NH536552 
HATCHBACK 2 DR
1.5L L4 FI / FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options
CARFAX Safety & Reliability Ratings

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Other information about this vehicle, including
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.
 

  
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt Guaranteed
No Problem

Fire/Flood | Hail Damage | Buyback/Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

Register | View Terms

 

 
Not all accidents or other issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss Check
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues 
Reported

Structural / Frame Damage Check
No structural / frame damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues 
Reported

Airbag Deployment Check
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues 
Reported

Odometer Rollback Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues 
Indicated

Accident Check
No accidents reported to CARFAX.

No Issues 
Reported

Manufacturer Recall Check
Check with an authorized Honda dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls 
Reported

Basic Warranty Check
No data reported to CARFAX. 

No Data 
Reported

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

This vehicle 
qualifies for 
the CARFAX 
Buyback 
Guarantee
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The last record reported to CARFAX is from April 1996. While
there haven't been any DMV-reported problems, check with 
the seller to see if they have any service and repair records 
before you buy.

Still looking? Find similar cars just listed for sale in your area.

Let us do the work! Get daily 
updates of HONDA CIVIC 
vehicles for sale in your area.

Email:
 

Zip:

Submit

1993 HONDA CIVIC SI
Body Style: Hatchback 2 DR
Engine Type: 1.6L L4 MPI
Free CARFAX Report

 R.J. Wrigley's 
Distance: 32.97 mi
Contact Dealer

1991 HONDA CIVIC DX
Body Style: Sedan 4 DR
Engine Type: 1.5L L4 FI
Free CARFAX Report

 Larry H Miller 
Used Car 
Supermarket 
Distance: 12.48 mi
Contact Dealer

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. CARFAX checked over 5 billion vehicle history 
events and found 3 record(s) for this 1992 HONDA CIVIC VX (2HGEH2361NH536552).

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

07/16/1992  10  New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Howell, NJ  

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

09/15/1995  56,128  Inspection Co.
New Jersey  

Vehicle inspected

04/03/1996  61,002  Inspection Co.
New Jersey  

Vehicle inspected

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

www.carfax.com

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership. 
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the 
events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US 
including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: 
Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review
a vehicle's estimated ownership history. 

MTIMION@YAHOO.COM

84104
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Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and 
bill of sale are used as proof of ownership. 

 

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX 
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2007 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 06.Nov.2007 15:13:45

 

Additional Services & Resources
Auto Loans - LendingTree InsWeb Auto Insurance Extended Warranty


